


SALADS MAKE IT A BIG +1.00

TY COBB rrotem packen

11.00
Romaine, Southwestern Chicken, Avocado,
Bacon, Red Onions, Eggs, Tomatoes
with Blue Cheese Dressing
790/810 cal
MAD CAESAR 10.00

Romaine, House Grilled Chicken, Parmesan Cheese,
Tomatoes, House-Made Croutons
with Caesar Dressing

590/610 cal

DON QUIXOTE

Mixed Greens, Southwestern Chicken, Avocado,
Mango, Roasted Corn, Jack Cheese
with Creamy Ginger Dressing

750/760 cal

ATHENA crecx satan

Romaine, House Grilled Chicken, Tomatoes,
Red Onions, Kalamata Olives, Cucumbers, Feta Cheese
with Red Wine Vinaigrette

670/690 cal

CRAZY IVAN 10.60

Mixed Greens, House Grilled Chicken, Roasted Beets,
Pumpkin Seeds, House-Made Croutons, Goat Cheese
with Sherry Molasses Vinaigrette

790/800 cal

10.60

10.00

SIAM I AM vecan 11.00

Spinach, Kale, Quinoa, Piri-Piri Tofu, Sunflower Seeds,
Carrots, Green Onions, Edamame

with Ginger Soy Dressing

590/620 cal

POMONA

Mixed Greens, House Grilled Chicken, Apples,
Feta Cheese, Craisins, Praline Pecans

with Sherry Molasses Vinaigrette

840/850 cal

VIBRANT VENUS

Spinach, House Grilled Chicken, Strawberries,
Goat Cheese, Praline Pecans, Red Onions
with Balsamic Vinaigrette

760/790 cal

PANCHO VILLA

Mixed Greens, Southwestern Chicken, Quinoa,
Roasted Corn, Avocado, MAD Spice Pumpkin Seeds
with Cilantro Chili Lime Dressing

760/770 cal

EDGAR ALLAN POE

Mixed Greens, House Grilled Chicken, Apples,
Pears, Walnuts, Blue Cheese Crumbles
with Port Wine Vinaigrette

730/740 cal

10.60

10.60

10.60

11.00

GRAIN BOWLS SERVED WARM

SOUTHWEST BOWL™ 11.80

Wild Rice Blend, Spinach, Southwestern Chicken,
Roasted Corn, Avocado, Tomatoes, Cotija Cheese
with Cilantro Chili Lime Dressing

990 cal

BUDDHA BOWL veean 11.60

Wild Rice Blend, Spinach, Piri-Piri Tofu, Red Onions,
Pumpkin Seeds, Edamame, Carrots
with Citrus Hoisin Dressing

900 cal

BAJA SHRIMP BOWL 13.60

Wild Rice Blend, Spinach, Piri-Piri Shrimp, Avocado, Mango,
Cotija Cheese, Pickled Onions, Wonton Strips
with Roasted Jalapefio Ranch Dressing

960 cal

SPICY BACON BOWL™

Wild Rice Blend, Spinach, House Grilled Chicken,
Green Onions, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, MAD Spice
with Sriracha Almond Vinaigrette

880 cal

11.60

WRAPS MAKE ANY SALAD A WRAP

ANNIE OAKLEY 10.10

Whole Wheat Tortilla, Romaine, House Grilled Chicken,
Avocado, Bacon, Jack Cheese with Ranch Dressing
1010 cal

SOUTHWEST WRAP 10.40

Spinach Tortilla, Wild Rice Blend, Southwestern Chicken,
Spinach, Roasted Corn, Avocado, Tomatoes, Cotija Cheese
with Cilantro Chili Lime Dressing

1150 cal

CHIPOTLE CAESAR 9.60

Whole Wheat Tortilla, Romaine, Southwestern Chicken,
Tomatoes, Parmesan Cheese with Chipotle Caesar Dressing
810 cal

SPICY BACON WRAP 10.40

Spinach Tortilla, Wild Rice Blend, House Grilled Chicken,
Spinach, Green Onions, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, MAD Spice
with Sriracha Almond Vinaigrette

1030 cal

DOWNLOAD OUR APP TO EARN MAD REWARDS

**These items may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellhshor eggs may increase

your risk of food-borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Prices subject to change. Calories are for a Regular/Big size with Medium dressing.

While we offer gluten-free items, our kitchen is not gluten-free



" MAC BOWLS

ELOTE MAC BOWL 11.75

White Cheddar Mac and Southwestern Chicken topped
with Cotija Cheese, Roasted Corn, Green Onions
and Cilantro Chili Lime Dressing Drizzle

880 cal

MAD MAC BOWL vz

BBO MAC BOWL 11.75

White Cheddar Mac and House Grilled Chicken
topped with Jack Cheese, Jalapeno Crisps,
Green Onions and BBQ Sauce Drizzle

730 cal

9.25

White Cheddar Mac topped with Jack and Cheddar Cheeses Add Bacon or Chicken for $2/$2.50 590 cal

KIDS

P “MAD MAC

MINI BOWL v s.50

s % al h‘*

—
"\(..i s Ao ) White Cheddar Mac topped
A e I _;;, = 4 with Jack and
ﬂ f_& A L i'_"’“-”:&e Cheddar Cheeses
by Sc:- 3 ..tﬁ_- + Milk or Juice
at’ i:"-‘y ' 410-480 cal

AWESOME BOX 5.50

House Grilled Chicken, Pasta, Edamame,
Apples, Carrot Sticks, Ranch Dip + Milk or Juice
620-690 cal

THE MINI ME 5.50

Greens or Grains and 3 Ingredients
+ Milk or Juice + Fresh Fruit

260-430 cal

HOUSE-MADE HUMMUS v:c 3.5

Roasted Garlic, Spicy Avocado or Roasted Red Pepper
310-720 cal

COWBOY CAVIAR 4.25

With Multigrain Chips
710 cal

WARM PITA BREAD : 1.40

190 cal

“MAD MAC HALF BOWL x5

White Cheddar Mac topped with Cheddar
and Jack Cheeses
300 cal

HUMMUS TRIO ... 5.75

With Warm Pita or Carrots/Celery Sticks
490-1040 cal

MARK TWAIN PASTA SALAD vz 4.25

440 cal

FRUIT SALAD . 3.20

390 cal

ASSORTED DESSERTS ... 2.35

220-390 cal

CHIPS VEG 1.60

210 cal

FRESH JUICES s

Strawberry Cooler, Apple Greenie,
Wake Up and Green Detox

140-220 cal

0-180 cal

ICED TEA & FOUNTAIN SODA 250 ASSORTED BOTTLED s1.75.54.25

0-240 cal



CREATE YOUR OWN Regular Salad: 11.00 Big Salad: 12.00 Grain Bowl: 11.80 Wrap: 10.10

€D rick Your BASE

Mixed Greens
Spinach
Romaine

Kale
Wild Rice Blend

15 cal
30 cal
25 cal
30 cal
290 cal

o PICK YOUR PROTEIN

House Grilled Chicken
Southwestern Chicken
Piri-Piri Tofu" "
Quinoa V¢t

Piri-Piri Shrimp™** +2.25

0 PICK ANY 4 INGREDIENTS (Additional Ingredients .80 unless noted)

VEGGIES

Roasted Beets
Carrots

Celery
Chickpeas
Roasted Corn
Cucumbers
Edamame
Kalamata Olives
Green Onions
Red Onions
Roasted Red Peppers
Tomatoes

FRUITS
Apples
Craisins
Mangos
Pears
Strawberries

MADNESS
Avocado +2.00

MAD Spice Avocado +2.00
Bacon +2.00

20 cal
10 cal
0 cal
40 cal
60 cal
5 cal
60 cal
90 cal
0 cal
15 cal
0 cal
10 cal

20 cal
110 cal
40 cal
25 cal
20 cal

100 cal

100 cal
150 cal

CRUNCH

Toasted Almonds
House-Made Croutons
Jalapeno Crisps

Praline Pecans

Pumpkin Seeds

MAD Spice Pumpkin Seeds

Sunflower Seeds
Walnuts

Wonton Strips
CHEESES

Blue Cheese
Cheddar Cheese
Cotija Cheese
Feta Cheese

Goat Cheese

Jack Cheese
Parmesan Cheese

Eggs

Roasted Garlic Hummus +2.00

Roasted Red Pepper
Hummus +2.00

100 cal
140 cal
Q0 cal
40 cal
80 cal

100 cal
100 cal

80 cal
160 cal

130 cal
130 cal

150 cal
150 cal

80 cal

130 cal
70 cal
120 cal
150 cal
80 cal
90 cal
90 cal

70 cal
165 cal

140 cal

Spicy Avocado Hummus +200 170 cal

o PICK YOUR DRESSING ¢ o= scring meciun

VINAIGRETTES LOW FAT

Balsamic Vinaigrette ' 360cql  Ginger SoyV 120 cal

Port Wine Vinaigrette 300cal ~ Honey Mustard ™ 260 cal
Red Wine Vinaigrette e ¢* 330cql  Cltrus Hoisin” 290 cal
Sherry Molasses Vinaigrette's* 350 cal

Sriracha Almond Vinaigrette "*°%" 250 cal

CLASSICS

Blue Cheese VE¢cr 290 cal Creamy Ginger V=G ¢ 310 cal
Caesar ¢f 270 cal Ranch VEGGF 270 cal
Chipotle Caesar ¢* 270 cal Roasted Jalapeno Ranch'**“* 200 cal
Cilantro Chili Lime VEGcF 260 cal

V = Vegan, VEG = Vegetarian, GF = Gluten-free
08-02-22
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